
2016 ASSESSED VALUES 

County Property at Corner of Old Dominion 
Drive and 26th Street 

 Mulch Station 

 
 

 4712 26th Street N. 
Mulch Station 

 

 4714 26th Street N. 
 

 4722 26th Street N. 
 

 4753 Old Dominion Drive 
 

 Old Dominion Drive 
 

 Salt Dome  

 
 
Arlington County Board 
 
 
Arlington County Board 
 
 
Arlington County Board 
 
Arlington County Board 
 
Arlington County Board 
 
Arlington County Board 
 
Arlington County Board 

 
 
03-063-008 
 
 
03-063-006 
 
 
03-063-005 
 
03-063-004 
 
03-063-003 
 
03-063-002 
 
03-063-001 

 
 
169,309 SF 
3.88 AC 
 
21,780 SF 
.5 AC 
 
50,643 SF 
1.16 AC 
28,718 SF 
.659 AC 
9,865 
.226 AC 
8,586 SF 
.197 AC 
41,850 SF 
.96 AC 

 
 
$3,724,800 
 
 
$575,000 
 
 
$1,354,700 
 
$768,200 
 
$552,000 
 
$552,000 
 
$1,243,600 

Fire Station 8 Current Location Arlington County Board 08-001-054 33,106 SF 
.76 AC 

$1,248,700 


