2016 ASSESSED VALUES

County Property at Corner of Old Dominion				
Drive and 26th Street				
Mulch Station	Arlington County Board	03-063-008	169,309 SF 3.88 AC	\$3,724,800
4712 26 th Street N. Mulch Station	Arlington County Board	03-063-006	21,780 SF .5 AC	\$575,000
• 4714 26 th Street N.	Arlington County Board	03-063-005	50,643 SF 1.16 AC	\$1,354,700
• 4722 26 th Street N.	Arlington County Board	03-063-004	28,718 SF .659 AC	\$768,200
4753 Old Dominion Drive	Arlington County Board	03-063-003	9,865 .226 AC	\$552,000
Old Dominion Drive	Arlington County Board	03-063-002	8,586 SF .197 AC	\$552,000
Salt Dome	Arlington County Board	03-063-001	41,850 SF .96 AC	\$1,243,600
Fire Station 8 Current Location	Arlington County Board	08-001-054	33,106 SF .76 AC	\$1,248,700